Clever High School 01/23/20
103 Public Avenue
Clever Missouri 65631
Phone (417)743-4830 Fax (417)743-4832

Game Schedule
HS Baseball

2019-2020

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 03/13/20 Baseball Jamboree Varsity Home 11:00 am
Fri 03/20/20 Timberland High School Varsity Home TBA
Sat 03/21/20 Monett Festival (Monett, Purdy) Varsity Away 5:00 pm

03/23/20--03/28/20 ROTB Tournament Varsity Home TBA
Mon 03/30/20 Hollister High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Tue 03/31/20 Reeds Spring High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Mon 04/06/20 Strafford High School Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Tue 04/07/20 Forsyth High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Sat 04/11/20 Hollister Festival Varsity Away TBA
Mon 04/13/20 Mt Vernon High School Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Thu 04/16/20 Spokane High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Fri 04/17/20 Ozark High School (US Ballpark) Varsisty Away 5:45 pm
Mon 04/20/20 Exeter High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm

04/24/20--04/25/20 OK Trip Varsity Away TBA
Thu 04/30/20 Skyline Hickory Country HS Var/J.V. Away 10:00 am
Fri 05/01/20 Conway High School Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Mon 05/04/20 Fair Grove High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Tue 05/05/20 Pierce City High School Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Sat 05/09/20 Crane High School Var/J.V. TBA TBA
Mon 05/11/20 Marion C. Early High School Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Tue 05/12/20 Stockton High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
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